
             To Contact a Department Directly please see the list of email addresses below 

         Department Email Address 

Age Friendly Age.Friendly@fingal.ie 

Aircraft Noise Complaints Authority (ANCA) AircraftNoiseCA@fingal.ie 

Accounts Payable AccountsPayable@fingal.ie 

Active Travel Active.Travel@fingal.ie 

Affordable Housing AffordableHousing@fingal.ie  

Allotments Allotments@fingal.ie 

Architects Department Architects.Department@fingal.ie  

Arts Department ArtsOffice@fingal.ie 

Balbriggan/Swords Operations  BalSwoOpArea@fingal.ie 

Building Control Building.Control@fingal.ie 

Castleknock/Mulhuddart Operations CasMulOpArea@fingal.ie 

Casual Trading CasualTrading@fingal.ie 

Choice Based Lettings ChoiceBasedLettings@fingal.ie  

Commercial Rates Rates@fingal.ie 

Community Department Community@fingal.ie 

Complaints Officer (Citizen Charter Complaints) ComplaintsOfficer@fingal.ie  

Housing Construction Construction@fingal.ie 

Control of Dogs ControlOfDogs@fingal.ie 

Control of Horses ControlOfHorses@fingal.ie 

Corporate Services Corporate.Services@fingal.ie  

Customer Care CustomerCareUnit@fingal.ie  

Environment Environment@fingal.ie 

Estate Management EstateManagement@fingal.ie  

Events Events@fingal.ie 

Finance Finance@fingal.ie 

Fingal Parking Services info@fingalparkingservices.ie  

Homeless Services Homeless@fingal.ie 

Housing Applications and Allocations Housing.Allocations@fingal.ie  

Housing Assistance Payment (Mainstream HAP) HAP@fingal.ie 

Housing Grants HousingGrants@fingal.ie 

Housing Loans Loans@fingal.ie 

Housing Needs Assessment HousingNeeds.Assessment@fingal.ie  

Howth/Malahide Operations  HowMalOpArea@fingal.ie 

Leasing Leasing@fingal.ie 

Libraries HQ LibrariesHQ@fingal.ie 

Mayor’s Office Mayor@fingal.ie 

Network Fingal NetworkFingal@fingal.ie 

Non-Principal Private Residences (NPPR) NPPR@fingal.ie 

Planning Appeals PlanningAppeals@fingal.ie 

Planning Applications and Registry Planning@fingal.ie 

Planning Bonds and Contributions Phasing@fingal.ie 

Planning Compliance PlanningCompliance@fingal.ie  

Planning Decisions  PlanningDecisions@fingal.ie  

Planning Enforcement PlanningEnforcement@fingal.ie  

Planning – Financial Compliance Finance.Compliance@fingal.ie  

Planning – Technical Queries Planning.Technical@fingal.ie  

Pre-Planning and Large Residential Developments LDR@fingal.ie 

Public Lighting (Street lights only) Lighting@fingal.ie 

Public Participation Network (PPN) PPN@fingal.ie 

Press Queries Press@fingal.ie 
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Register of Electors RegisterOfElectors@fingal.ie  

Rent Assessment Rents.Assessments@fingal.ie  

Rent Payment Options and Refunds Rents.Collection@fingal.ie 

Rental Accommodation Scheme (RAS) RAS@fingal.ie 

Rent Arrears Rents.Arrears@fingal.ie 

Road Safety Road.Safety@fingal.ie 

Swords Castle Events Swords.CastleEvents@fingal.ie  

Waste Enforcement WasteEnforcement@fingal.ie  

Water Services Water.Services@fingal.ie 
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